Estates Management Office

Head of the Office

Ing. Barbara Poslusna
Room 452 (hlavni budova FF UK)

E-mail|barbara.poslusna@ff.cuni.cz
Phone +420 221 619 437
Mobile +420

Economist of the Construction-Investment
Projects

Ing. Lucie Novakova
Room |S152 (main building of CU FA)

E-mail lucie.novakova@ff.cuni.cz

Phone
Mobile +420 777 453 068

Preparation and Realisation Technicians
of the Construction-Investment Projects

Mario Posledni
Room [S152 (main building of CU FA)

E-mail mario.posledni@ff.cuni.cz
Phone +420 221 619 362
Mobile +420 739 387 209



https://www.ff.cuni.cz/home/faculty/faculty-administration/estates-management-office/
mailto:barbara.poslusna@ff.cuni.cz
mailto:lucie.novakova@ff.cuni.cz
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Administrator

of the

Investment Projects

Ing. Hana Sychrova, LL.M.

Room |451 (main building of CU FA)
E-mail hana.sychrova@ff.cuni.cz
Phone +420 221 619 433
Mobile +420 221 619 433

Revisions, systems

Tereza Doutlikova

Room

451 (main building of CU FA)

E-mail

tereza.doutlikova@ff.cuni.cz

Phone

+420 221 619 850

Mobile

+420 730 187 871

Secretary

Barbora Vernerova

Room

454 (main building of CU FA)

E-mail

barbora.vernerova@ff.cuni.cz

Phone

+420 221 619 439

Mobile

+420

Facilities Management Office

Head

Olga Seberova, DiS.

Room

454 (main building of CU FA)

Email

olga.seberova@ff.cuni.cz

Construction-



mailto:mario.posledni@ff.cuni.cz
mailto:mario.posledni@ff.cuni.cz
mailto:mario.posledni@ff.cuni.cz
mailto:marketa.domanjova@ff.cuni.cz

Phone

+420 221 619 434

Mobile

+420 605 831 967

Housekeeping, Rentals

Olga Seberova, DiS.

Room |454 (main building of CU FA)
Email olga.seberova@ff.cuni.cz
Phone +420 221 619 434
Mobile +420 605 831 967

Maintenance and Drivers

Milan Smutny (Maintenance)

Room |S260 (main building of CU FA)
Email milan.smutny@ff.cuni.cz
Phone +420 221 619 307
Mobile +420 603 109 500

Pavel Bodor (Maintenance)

Email |pavel.bodor@ff.cuni.cz

Phone +420 221 619 307

Mobile +420 771 239 073

XXX

Room |S260 (main building of CU FA)
Email @ff.cuni.cz

Phone +420 221 619 307
Mobile +420

Reception (Main Building)

email: vratnice@ff.cuni.cz



mailto:jan.bieber@ff.cuni.cz
mailto:milan.smutny@ff.cuni.cz
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mailto:karel.kubik@ff.cuni.cz
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XXX
Otto Zavadinka

Phone [+420 221 619 211

Reception (Sporck Palace)

Ivan Chval
Karel Prochazka

Phone [+420 221 619 511

Custodian: Archaeological Base Mélnik

Petr Kanka
Phone [+420 221 619 433

Contact

sbprovoz@ff.cuni.cz

nam. Jana Palacha 2
116 38 Prague 1
Czech Republic

phone: +420 221 619 211

Sporck Palace

Hybernska 3
116 42 Prague 1

phone: +420 221 619 511

Office hours: any time by prior arrangement by phone or e-mail
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